
Research
Exploring by Crossing Boundaries — Study of Distinctive Teaching in Landscape Design in Art Schools   Yan HUANG

Firm Focus
Atelier Dreiseitl GmbH

Special
An Interpretation of Ecological Security Pattern   Hong YUAN

Book Review

Brief

146

150

170

172

173

P118 P130

26

Article
Social Cities   Jane-Frances KELLY

Research of Green Design in Ecological Community to Promote 

Neighborhood Association   Fei LI

Love thy Neighbour   Tarsha FINNEY

Voices
Forum on Social Cities

We Need Cities with Stories   Dihua LI

Venturing out for Real Experiences   Wei CUI

China as a Collection of Foreign Places   Yun LONG

Design for the Occupation of Space in Contemporary Beijing 

— Review on Linked Hybrid   Dan HILL

Augmented Reality History Walk   Gareth REPTON, Shu XING

London’s Southbank Centre Roof Garden: Growing Plants and People

Jane KNIGHT

Practice
Via Verde — The Green Way, Bronx, New York     

Phipps Houses, Jonathan Rose Companies, Dattner Architects, Grimshaw Architects

Serviam Gardens: Collaborative Design for Low Income Senior Housing in Bronx, 

New York   Robin KEY, Gareth MAHON, Erin MORIARTY, Bronwyn GROPP

Green Hill — The Winner of Three Generation International Design Competition    

Tengiz ALAVERDASHVILI

Lazona Kawasaki Plaza, Japan   Earthscape

Gathering Place for People: Bridged Gardens, Tianjin   Turenscape

Wilmington Waterfront Park, Los Angeles, USA   Sasaki Associates, Inc.

Toronto Central Waterfront, Canada   West 8 urban design and landscape architecture b.v., 

du Toit Allsopp Hillier (DTAH)

Madrid RIO, Madrid, Spain   

MRIO Arquitectos, West 8 urban design and landscape architecture b.v.

Topic:  Social Cities

28

48

52

58

78

86

92

96

104

112

124

136

Editorial: Cities for Social Beings

58

59

61

63

68

72

P84 P92

CONTENTS目录  2012 No.5

景观研究
艺术院校景观设计专业的特色定位—弹性的跨界探索   黄艳

境外事务所
德国戴水道设计公司

特别报道
解读生态安全格局   袁弘

书评 

简讯

146

150

172

170

173

26 篇首语：人与人的城市

本期主题：社交城市

专题文章
社交城市   简-弗朗西斯·凯利

促进邻里交往的生态社区绿地设计方法研究   李飞

比邻而居   塔莎·芬尼

网络论坛
社交城市网络论坛

我们需要有故事的城市   李迪华

走出去，真感受   崔巍

在中国过别人的日子   龙赟

当代北京的空间使用设计—评混合互联综合建筑   丹·希尔

现实艺术历史漫步   加雷斯·雷普顿，邢抒

伦敦南岸中心屋顶花园：植物与人共成长   简·奈特

设计实践
纽约布朗克斯区“绿途”社区     

菲普斯房屋集团，乔纳森·罗斯公司，达特纳建筑师事务所，格雷姆肖建筑师事务所

纽约市布朗克斯区社维安花园：低收入老年公寓协同设计     

罗宾·可，葛瑞·马洪，艾琳·莫瑞亚蒂，布朗温·格罗普 

绿丘—三世同堂国际设计竞赛获奖方案   田吉兹·阿瓦旦希里

日本Lazona川崎广场   Earthscape景观设计事务所

聚人的场所：天津水岸廊桥公园   土人设计

美国洛杉矶威明顿滨水公园   Sasaki设计事务所

加拿大多伦多中央滨水区设计   West 8城市设计和景观事务所，DTAH设计事务所

西班牙马德里曼萨纳雷斯河岸景观更新工程

MRIO联合建筑事务所，West 8城市设计和景观事务所

28

48

52

58

58

59

61

63

68

72

78

86

92

96

104

112

124

136

P99


